
NRA National Open Sectional - Light Rifle Standing

Gold Tone National Champion Medallion & 
Trophy Plaque and 50 award points

National Champion CANFIELD, JENNIFER
JAMESTOWN, NY

573MA 

Silver Tone National Champion Medallion and 
40 award points

2nd Place SCHMITT, JAMES
JAMESTOWN, NY

573MA 

Bronze Tone National Champion Medallion and 
30 award points

3rd Place BRUNER, DAVID
GRAND FORKS, ND

571MA 

Category Champions

Insufficiant entries to give award.  0 Entries are 
required.  0 were Eligible.

WOMAN CHAMPION

Crystal Award and 20 award pointsSENIOR CHAMPION SCHUMACHER, DANIEL
THOMPSON, ND

556MA 

Insufficiant entries to give award.  5 Entries are 
required.  0 were Eligible.

SERVICE CHAMPION

Crystal Award and 20 award pointsVETERAN CHAMPION GRANLIE, DONALD
UNDERWOOD, ND

551MA 

Crystal Award and 20 award pointsCIVILIAN CHAMPION LADWIG, JAMES
ARGUSVILLE, ND

570MA 

  MASTER  -  Award Winners

10 award points5701 LADWIG, JAMES   -   ARGUSVILLE, ND MA 

8 award points5702 WEISZ, MICHAEL   -   WEST FARGO, ND MA 

6 award points5653 WEDBURG, WAYNE   -   JAMESTOWN, NY MA 

3 award points5624 JOHNSON, ANDREW   -   ROLLA, ND MA 

  EXPERT  -  Award Winners

10 award points5631 REITEN, THOMAS   -   GRAND FORKS, ND EX 

  SHARPSHOOTER  -  Award Winners

10 award points5521 KNAIN, MICHAEL   -   EMERADO, ND SS 

  MARKSMAN  -  Award Winners

10 award points5541 WEBER, GARTH   -   GRAND FORKS, ND MK 

Official Results Bulletin Total Entries - 432013  Indoor National Championships

40 - Total EntriesCompetitor Rankings by Class

  MASTER 21 - Entries

CANFIELD, JENNIFER   -   JAMESTOWN, NY5731. MA 

SCHMITT, JAMES   -   JAMESTOWN, NY5732. MA 

BRUNER, DAVID   -   GRAND FORKS, ND5713. MA 

LADWIG, JAMES   -   ARGUSVILLE, ND5704. MA 

WEISZ, MICHAEL   -   WEST FARGO, ND5705. MA 

WEDBURG, WAYNE   -   JAMESTOWN, NY5656. MA 

JOHNSON, ANDREW   -   ROLLA, ND5627. MA 

JACKSON, MIKE   -   FREWSBURG, NY5618. MA 

SCHUMACHER, DANIEL   -   THOMPSON, ND5569. MA 

JOHNSON, WILLIAM   -   OSLO, MN55210. MA 

HERDA, EDWARD   -   GRAND FORKS, ND552MA 

GRANLIE, DONALD   -   UNDERWOOD, ND55112. MA 

NORDLIE, JOHN   -   GRAND FORKS, ND54513. MA 

TOLLEFSON, JORGEN   -   MANVEL, ND53514. MA 

FRANCISCO, JOHN   -   JAMESTOWN, NY52615. MA 

MEKER, DEREK   -   DEVILS LAKE, ND51816. MA 

  MASTER 21 - Entries

ROGERS, JAMES   -   JAMESTOWN, NY51717. MA 

TOLLEFSON, GEORGE   -   MANVEL, ND51218. MA 

BRADLEY, GEORGETTE   -   BERTHOLD, ND51019. MA 

PETERSON, WAYNE   -   MINOT, ND48920. MA 

BUDEAU, JIMMIE   -   MINOT, ND36821. MA 

  EXPERT 6 - Entries

REITEN, THOMAS   -   GRAND FORKS, ND5631. EX 

JORGENSON, RICHARD   -   DEVILS LAKE, ND5622. EX 

MOEGLEIN, MARCUS   -   REYNOLDS, ND5533. EX 

LADWIG, CURTIS   -   ARGUSVILLE, ND5414. EX 

WEISZ, COLLIN   -   UNDERWOOD, ND5335. EX 

MARTIN, DANNY   -   EMERADO, ND3956. EX 

  SHARPSHOOTER 7 - Entries

KNAIN, MICHAEL   -   EMERADO, ND5521. SS 

BRADLEY, SHELDON   -   BERTHOLD, ND5452. SS 

      Ties not associated with an award will not be broken. Tie = Unbreakable Tie 



NRA National Open Sectional - Light Rifle Standing

40 - Total EntriesCompetitor Rankings by Class

  SHARPSHOOTER 7 - Entries

COONS, TIM   -   THOMPSON, ND5413. SS 

BAILEY, JAMES   -   UNDERWOOD, ND5344. SS 

KRAFT, RICK   -   GRAND FORKS, ND5265. SS 

SCHULTZ, ROBERT   -   JAMESTOWN, NY5246. SS 

KOZOJED, ANTHONY   -   THIEF RIVER FALLS, MN5177. SS 

  MARKSMAN 6 - Entries

WEBER, GARTH   -   GRAND FORKS, ND5541. MK 

COULTER, DENNIS   -   GRAND FORKS, ND5392. MK 

KOETTER, JAMES   -   LANGFORD, ND5123. MK 

ROCK, ROBERT   -   LARIMORE, ND4954. MK 

HAYES, HARLAND   -   MINOT, ND4845. MK 

CANFIELD, JAMES   -   JAMESTOWN, NY4716. MK 



NRA National Open Sectional - Light Rifle Standing

  National Ranking - All Competitors 40 - Total Entries

CANFIELD, JENNIFER   -   JAMESTOWN, NY5731. MA 

SCHMITT, JAMES   -   JAMESTOWN, NY5732. MA 

BRUNER, DAVID   -   GRAND FORKS, ND5713. MA 

LADWIG, JAMES   -   ARGUSVILLE, ND5704. MA 

WEISZ, MICHAEL   -   WEST FARGO, ND5705. MA 

WEDBURG, WAYNE   -   JAMESTOWN, NY5656. MA 

REITEN, THOMAS   -   GRAND FORKS, ND5637. EX 

JORGENSON, RICHARD   -   DEVILS LAKE, ND5628. EX 

JOHNSON, ANDREW   -   ROLLA, ND562MA 

JACKSON, MIKE   -   FREWSBURG, NY56110. MA 

SCHUMACHER, DANIEL   -   THOMPSON, ND55611. MA 

WEBER, GARTH   -   GRAND FORKS, ND55412. MK 

MOEGLEIN, MARCUS   -   REYNOLDS, ND55313. EX 

JOHNSON, WILLIAM   -   OSLO, MN55214. MA 

HERDA, EDWARD   -   GRAND FORKS, ND552MA 

KNAIN, MICHAEL   -   EMERADO, ND552SS 

GRANLIE, DONALD   -   UNDERWOOD, ND55117. MA 

BRADLEY, SHELDON   -   BERTHOLD, ND54518. SS 

NORDLIE, JOHN   -   GRAND FORKS, ND545MA 

LADWIG, CURTIS   -   ARGUSVILLE, ND54120. EX 

COONS, TIM   -   THOMPSON, ND541SS 

COULTER, DENNIS   -   GRAND FORKS, ND53922. MK 

TOLLEFSON, JORGEN   -   MANVEL, ND53523. MA 

BAILEY, JAMES   -   UNDERWOOD, ND53424. SS 

WEISZ, COLLIN   -   UNDERWOOD, ND53325. EX 

KRAFT, RICK   -   GRAND FORKS, ND52626. SS 

FRANCISCO, JOHN   -   JAMESTOWN, NY526MA 

SCHULTZ, ROBERT   -   JAMESTOWN, NY52428. SS 

MEKER, DEREK   -   DEVILS LAKE, ND51829. MA 

ROGERS, JAMES   -   JAMESTOWN, NY51730. MA 

KOZOJED, ANTHONY   -   THIEF RIVER FALLS, MN517SS 

TOLLEFSON, GEORGE   -   MANVEL, ND51232. MA 

KOETTER, JAMES   -   LANGFORD, ND512MK 

BRADLEY, GEORGETTE   -   BERTHOLD, ND51034. MA 

ROCK, ROBERT   -   LARIMORE, ND49535. MK 

PETERSON, WAYNE   -   MINOT, ND48936. MA 

HAYES, HARLAND   -   MINOT, ND48437. MK 

CANFIELD, JAMES   -   JAMESTOWN, NY47138. MK 

MARTIN, DANNY   -   EMERADO, ND39539. EX 

BUDEAU, JIMMIE   -   MINOT, ND36840. MA 



NRA National Open Team Sectional - Light Rifle Standing

Official Results Bulletin Total Entries - 42013  Indoor National Championships

5 TROPHY PLAQUES

JAMESTOWN, NY
2272National Champion JAMESTOWN RIFLE CLUB

JACKSON, MIKE

WEDBURG, WAYNE

SCHMITT, JAMES

CANFIELD, JENNIFER

561

565

573

573

  Complete Team Ranking 4 - Total Entries

1. 2272JAMESTOWN RIFLE CLUBMA 

2. 2210FORKS SENIORSEX 

3. 2183FORKS #1SS 

4. 1909MINOTSS 

 Team Rankings by Class and Category 4 - Total Entries

  MASTER  /  CIVILIAN 1 - Entries

1. 2272JAMESTOWN RIFLE CLUBMA 

  EXPERT  /  CIVILIAN 1 - Entries

1. 2210FORKS SENIORSEX 

  SHARPSHOOTER  /  CIVILIAN 2 - Entries

1. 2183FORKS #1SS 

2. 1909MINOTSS 

      Ties not associated with an award will not be broken. Tie = Unbreakable Tie 




